N Luke

Born 5/7/1988

Norrie Lake Dairy Farms

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00002071864

Herdbook number

FIN 92663
SWE 99322
DNK 232606

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Bull search
nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO00000207 1864/HOL
3/12/2026

Trait # Daughters Tradition

Yield 2161 918 HOLUSAMO00000168248
Udder health 1692 963 B Cleitus 5
Conformation 1191 443

Sl HOLUSAMO00000187908 BIS-MAY CONDUCTOR
5 PGD CORAL
HOLUSAF00001019262

Breed proportions 8
S-W-D Vali
HOLUSAMO00000165041
HOL Norrielake Valiant Cheer- 4
100 DEWET .
I HOLUSAF00001236566 {\eis8 HOLUSAF00000950401
9 8

glGD Elevation

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

112

61

72
84
55
76
101
101
75
91

89
63
91
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