

Born	5/7/1988
Breeder	Norrie Lake Dairy Farms
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000002071864

Herdbook number	
FIN	92663
SWE	99322
DNK	232606

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2161	918
Udder health	1692	963
Conformation	1191	443
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	B Cleitus HOLUSAM00000187908 5	PGS	Tradition HOLUSAM00000168248 5
		PGD	BIS-MAY CONDUCTOR CORAL HOLUSAF00001019262 8
Da m	Norrielake Valiant Cheer- ET HOLUSAF00001236566 9	MGS	S-W-D Vali HOLUSAM00000165041 4
		MGD	HOLUSAF00000950401 8
		MGD S	Elevation

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-78							
Yield	61							
Growth	112							
Fertility	67							
Birth	61							
Calving	72							
Udder health	84							
General health	55							
Claw health	76							
Frame	101							
Feet & legs	101							
Udder	75							
Milkability	91							
Temperament	89							
Longevity	63							
Youngstock survival	91							
Saved feed								



faba